Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.

Auctioneer
23-00611-NGH
23-00644-NGH
24-00056-NGH

Subtotal

Corbett, Kent
Auctioneer
23-00034-NGH
Subtotal

Gardner, David
Trustee Chapter 7
23-20246-NGH
Subtotal
Geile, Patrick
Trustee Chapter 7
21-20463-NGH
23-00257-NGH
23-00298-NGH
23-00346-NGH
23-00358-NGH
23-00376-NGH
23-00407-NGH
23-00474-NGH
23-00496-NGH
23-40161-NGH
23-40595-NGH
Subtotal

Grimshaw, Matthew

Trustee Chapter 9/11

22-00517-NGH
24-40097-NGH
Subtotal

Hopkins, R

Fees Awarded

$7,302.70
$5,617.50

$645.00
$1,040.20
$7,302.70

$605.00
$605.00
$605.00

$401.28
$401.28
$401.28

$130,609.54
$122,307.04
$459.29
$1,320.03
$446.68
$395.54
$587.56
$305.25
$549.86
$442.95
$3,123.36
$671.98
$130,609.54

$9,177.50
$5,310.00
$3,867.50
$9,177.50

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013
September 2024

Expenses Awarded

$1,670.00
$1,085.00
$260.00
$325.00
$1,670.00

$115.75
$115.75
$115.75

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,382.04
$1,991.24
$13.03
$56.83
$7.92
$16.88
$12.40
$11.12
$14.32
$12.55
$230.15
$15.60
$2,382.04

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Trustee Chapter 7
09-41907-NGH
Subtotal

Kurtz, Timothy

Trustee Chapter 7
22-00201-NGH
22-00412-NGH
23-00278-NGH
23-00331-NGH
23-00544-NGH
23-00596-NGH
23-00601-NGH
23-00601-NGH
23-00613-NGH
24-00026-NGH

Subtotal

Miller, Rhett
Trustee's Attorney
23-40060-NGH
Subtotal
Racine Olson, PLLP
Trustee's Attorney
17-40421-NGH
Subtotal
Rainsdon, Gary
Trustee Chapter 9/11
23-00315-NGH
Subtotal
Shapiro Legal Group, PLLC
Special Counsel
12-40233-NGH
Subtotal
Simmons, John
Special Counsel
23-20237-NGH
Subtotal
Smith, Thomas
Trustee's Attorney
16-40871-NGH
Subtotal

$2,868.40
$2,868.40
$2,868.40

$27,458.74
$11,000.00
$9,000.00
$477.31
$1,596.13
$579.75
$749.57
$1,008.77
$1,088.77
$1,076.24
$882.20
$27,458.74

$2,684.24
$2,684.24
$2,684.24

$147,730.50
$147,730.50
$147,730.50

$3,442.50
$3,442.50
$3,442.50

$18,173.07
$18,173.07
$18,173.07

$8,510.00
$8,510.00
$8,510.00

$7,484.00
$7,484.00
$7,484.00

$47.35
$47.35
$47.35

$1,990.67
$1,537.74
$288.18
$19.20
$45.14
$13.17
$13.06
$18.64
$18.64
$18.10
$18.80
$1,990.67

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,557.78
$2,557.78
$2,557.78

$335.49
$335.49
$335.49

$4,099.24
$4,099.24
$4,099.24

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$163.12
$163.12
$163.12



Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly
Trustee Chapter 7
23-40016-NGH
23-40237-NGH
Subtotal
Wilcox, Riley
Realtor
24-00245-NGH
Subtotal
Wilson, Brent
Trustee's Attorney
23-00221-NGH
Subtotal

Grand Totals

$5,463.45
$4,055.62
$1,407.83
$5,463.45

$37,800.00
$37,800.00
$37,800.00

$8,872.50
$8,872.50
$8,872.50
$418,583.42

$27.52
$10.45
$17.07
$27.52

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$499.20
$499.20
$499.20
$13,888.16



