

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013 September 2024

	Fees Awarded	Expenses Awarded
Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.		
Auctioneer	\$7,302.70	\$1,670.0
23-00611-NGH	\$5,617.50	\$1,085.0
23-00644-NGH	\$645.00	\$260.0
24-00056-NGH	\$1,040.20	\$325.0
Subtotal	\$7,302.70	\$1,670.0
Corbett, Kent		
Auctioneer	\$605.00	\$115.7
23-00034-NGH	\$605.00	\$115.7
Subtotal	\$605.00	\$115.7
Gardner, David		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$401.28	\$0.0
23-20246-NGH	\$401.28	\$0.0
Subtotal	\$401.28	\$0.0
Geile, Patrick		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$130,609.54	\$2,382.0
21-20463-NGH	\$122,307.04	\$1,991.2
23-00257-NGH	\$459.29	\$13.0
23-00298-NGH	\$1,320.03	\$56.8
23-00346-NGH	\$446.68	\$7.9
23-00358-NGH	\$395.54	\$16.8
23-00376-NGH	\$587.56	\$12.4
23-00407-NGH	\$305.25	\$11.1
23-00474-NGH	\$549.86	\$14.3
23-00496-NGH	\$442.95	\$12.5
23-40161-NGH	\$3,123.36	\$230.1
23-40595-NGH	\$671.98	\$15.6
Subtotal	\$130,609.54	\$2,382.0
Grimshaw, Matthew		
Trustee Chapter 9/11	\$9,177.50	\$0.0
22-00517-NGH	\$5,310.00	\$0.0
24-40097-NGH	\$3,867.50	\$0.0
Subtotal	\$9,177.50	\$0.0

Trustee Chapter 7	\$2,868.40	\$47.35
09-41907-NGH	\$2,868.40	\$47.35
Subtotal	\$2,868.40	\$47.35
Kurtz, Timothy		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$27,458.74	\$1,990.67
22-00201-NGH	\$11,000.00	\$1,537.74
22-00412-NGH	\$9,000.00	\$288.18
23-00278-NGH	\$477.31	\$19.20
23-00331-NGH	\$1,596.13	\$45.14
23-00544-NGH	\$579.75	\$13.17
23-00596-NGH	\$749.57	\$13.06
23-00601-NGH	\$1,008.77	\$18.64
23-00601-NGH	\$1,088.77	\$18.64
23-00613-NGH	\$1,076.24	\$18.10
24-00026-NGH	\$882.20	\$18.80
Subtotal	\$27,458.74	\$1,990.67
Miller, Rhett		
Trustee's Attorney	\$2,684.24	\$0.00
23-40060-NGH	\$2,684.24	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$2,684.24	\$0.00
Racine Olson, PLLP		
Trustee's Attorney	\$147,730.50	\$2,557.78
17-40421-NGH	\$147,730.50	\$2,557.78
Subtotal	\$147,730.50	\$2,557.78
Rainsdon, Gary		
Trustee Chapter 9/11	\$3,442.50	\$335.49
23-00315-NGH	\$3,442.50	\$335.49
Subtotal	\$3,442.50	\$335.49
Shapiro Legal Group, PLLC		
Special Counsel	\$18,173.07	\$4,099.24
12-40233-NGH	\$18,173.07	\$4,099.24
Subtotal	\$18,173.07	\$4,099.24
Simmons, John		
Special Counsel	\$8,510.00	\$0.00
23-20237-NGH	\$8,510.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$8,510.00	\$0.00
Smith, Thomas		
Trustee's Attorney	\$7,484.00	\$163.12
16-40871-NGH	\$7,484.00	\$163.12
Subtotal	\$7,484.00	\$163.12

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$5,463.45	\$27.52
23-40016-NGH	\$4,055.62	\$10.45
23-40237-NGH	\$1,407.83	\$17.07
Subtotal	\$5,463.45	\$27.52
Wilcox, Riley		
Realtor	\$37,800.00	\$0.00
24-00245-NGH	\$37,800.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$37,800.00	\$0.00
Wilson, Brent		
Trustee's Attorney	\$8,872.50	\$499.20
23-00221-NGH	\$8,872.50	\$499.20
Subtotal	\$8,872.50	\$499.20
Grand Totals	\$418,583.42	\$13,888.16